Direction of Country
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Opinion:

Barack Obama
7/07 | 8/08 | 8/09 | 8/10 | 8/11
Favorable 46 50 52 46 44
Unfavorable 32 38 41 50 50
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40 - Republican 10 85
Democrat 75 21
30 - Independent | 43 50
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Women 46 48
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Job Approval:
Barack Obama
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App | Disap
Republican 14 85
Democrat 78 21
Independent 45 51
Ticketsplitter 49 49
Men 47 5l
Women 48 51




Generally speaking, do you believe Barack
Obama’s policies have helped Florida’s
economy or hurt Florida’s economy?
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DK

Helped | Hurt
Republican 9 80
Democrat 95 30
Independent 25 54
Ticketsplitter 30 51
Men 30 55
Women 34 53




Please tell me whether you agree or disagree with the
following statement. “During these tough economic times,
President Barack Obama and other politicians should stop

attacking the job creators such as corporations, Wall

Street and oil companies and instead, they should be

looking to work with and compromise with business
leaders to create jobs and improve the economy.”
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